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Entrance Door Fittings
Numerals and Letters

HAFELE

El Numerals

e 76 mm high

e Fixing materials included
e Black powder coated iron

Number Cat. No.

0 987.18.103
1 987.18.113
2 987.18.123
3 987.18.133
4 987.18.143
5 987.18.153
6/9 987.18.163
7 987.18.173
8 987.18.183

Order qty: 1 pc

Item B.

Item B.

Dimension amended and
tolerance text added

Numerals

e 51 mm high (please note there is a
+3 mm tolerance on dimensions)

(= Fixings not included )
e Satin anodised aluminium

Number Cat. No.
987.41.001
987.41.011
987.41.021
987.41.031
987.41.041 o —
987.41.051
987.41.061
987.41.071 ~
987.41.081
987.41.091

Text amended and logo added
- Fixings not included

(N[O |O(~[WIN[=[O

©

Order qty: 1 pc

Item C. Item C.
Dimension amended and ] Text amended and logo added
tolerance text added - Fixings not included

|§| Letters

e 52 mm high (please note there is a
[ +3 mm tolerance on dimensions) 22\

(* Fixings not included ) HOSPA
e Satin anodised aluminium W
Letter Cat. No.
A 987.41.101
B 987.41.111
c 987.41.121
D 987.41.131

Order qty: 1 pc

25.03.13/4*

Sales and Technical Support Tel: 01788 548855 (all regions) ® Tel: 0208 418 2435 (London region)
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