

A Numerals

- 76 mm high
- Fixing materials included
- Black powder coated iron

Number	Cat. No.
0	987.18.103
1	987.18.113
2	987.18.123
3	987.18.133
4	987.18.143
5	987.18.153
6/9	987.18.163
7	987.18.173
8	987.18.183

Order qty: 1 pc



Item B. Dimension amended and tolerance text added

Item B.
Text amended and logo added
- Fixings not included

B Numerals

- 51 mm high (please note there is a ±3 mm tolerance on dimensions)
- Fixings not included
- Satin anodised aluminium

Number	Cat. No.
0	987.41.001
1	987.41.011
2	987.41.021
3	987.41.031
4	987.41.041
5	987.41.051
6	987.41.061
7	987.41.071
8	987.41.081
9	987.41.091

Order qty: 1 pc

A

0

0

Item C.
Dimension amended and tolerance text added

Item C. Text amended and logo added - Fixings not included

- C Letters
- 52 mm high (please note there is a ±3 mm tolerance on dimensions)
- Fixings not included
- Satin anodised aluminium

Letter	Cat. No.
А	987.41.101
В	987.41.111
С	987.41.121
D	987.41.131

Order qty: 1 pc

TCH-AI 2008, HUK. Dimensional data not binding. We reserve the right to alter specifications without notice.



